
Hingham Surgery use the following organisations to process data on our behalf. They 

are contractually bound to manage your information securely. 

 

Clinical System Provider Website 
SystmOne (TPP) https://www.tpp-uk.com/ 

 

 

Integrated Care Board Website 
NW ICB https://www.norfolkandwaveneyccg.nhs.uk/ 

 

 

Confidential Waste Services Website 
Restore https://www.restore.co.uk/Datashred 

 

 

Couriers Website 
City Sprint https://www.citysprint.co.uk/ 

 

EMED courier services https://emedgroup.co.uk/ 
 

 

DBS Check Providers Website 
Carecheck https://www.carecheck.co.uk 

 

 

Digital Scanning / Redaction 
 

Our practice does not use any scanning or digitisation provider 
 

 

Healthcare Hardware 
 

Our practice does not use any healthcare hardware that processes personal data 
 

 

Healthcare Software Website 
Accurx https://www.accurx.com/ 

 

C the Signs https://cthesigns.co.uk 
 

Eclipse Solutions (Safety Reports) www.eclipsegroup.co.uk/ 
 

E-Referrals https://digital.nhs.uk/services/e-referral-
service 

https://www.tpp-uk.com/
https://www.norfolkandwaveneyccg.nhs.uk/
https://www.restore.co.uk/Datashred
https://www.citysprint.co.uk/
https://emedgroup.co.uk/
https://www.carecheck.co.uk/
https://www.accurx.com/
https://cthesigns.co.uk/
http://www.eclipsegroup.co.uk/
https://digital.nhs.uk/services/e-referral-service
https://digital.nhs.uk/services/e-referral-service


 

Health IO https://healthy.io/ 
 

Iplato https://www.iplato.com/ 
 

MJOG https://www.mjog.com/ 
 

Pinnacle (Covid Vaccinations) https://www.outcomes4health.org/ 
 

Pro-Pulse Ear Irrigation Machine https://www.medisave.co.uk 
 

 

HR Services Website 
Practice Index HR https://practiceindex.co.uk/ 

 

Croner HR Support  

 

IT Services Website 
Arden & Gem CSU https://www.ardengemcsu.nhs.uk/ 

 

NELCSU www.nelcsu.nhs.uk/ 
 

NCHC https://www.norfolkcommunityhealthandcar
e.nhs.uk/ 

 

Clarity TeamNet https://teamnet.clarity.co.uk/ 
 

 

Third Party Audit / Quality Service 
Providers 

Website 

Medicines Management Solutions (MMS) https://mmsweb.co.uk/ 
 

Xyla Health and Wellbeing https://xylahealthandwellbeing.com/ 
 

 

Copiers / Scanners Website 
Norfolk Copiers Ltd https://www.norfolkcopiers.co.uk 

 

 

Payroll / Finance Website 
Fairways https://www.fairwaytraining.com/ 

 

Iris accounting software https://www.iris.co.uk/ 
 

NHS Business Service Authority www.nhsbsa.nhs.uk/nhs-pensions 
 

Xero https://www.xero.com.uk/ 
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Worldpay https://online.worldpay.com/ 
 

 

Telecomms Providers Website 
Wavenet https://www.wavenet.co.uk 

 

 

Training Providers Website 
e-LFH www.e-lfh.org.uk 

 

Primary Care Training https://primarycarecpdtraining.co.uk 
 

Agilio Teamnet – iLearn https://agiliosoftware.com/teamnet/ 
 

Vision Training https://visiontrainingnortheast.com/ 
 

 

Video Consultation Software Website 
Microsoft Teams https://www.microsoft.com/en-gb/ 

 

 

Translation Services Website 
DA Languages http://www.dalanguages.co.uk/ 

 

Language Empire https://www.language-empire.net/ 
 
 

 

Website Providers Website 
Agilio Teamnet https://agiliosoftware.com/teamnet/ 

 

E-Consult / NHS App https://www.nhs.uk/nhs-app/ 
 

Silicon Practice https://www.siliconpractice.co.uk 
 

Healthwatch Norfolk https://healthwatchnorfolk.co.uk 
 

 

Offsite Storage Providers 
 

Our practice does not use any offsite storage providers 
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